BRITTANY AMBER ARTISTRY
Bridal Price List

Congratulations on vour engagement, and
thank vou so much for vour interest in
Brittany Amber Artistry. We are so happy
you are consldering us for yvour big day!

www.BrittanvAmberArtistry.com
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*3 person minimum

Bridal Trial: $150

Bridal Makeup: $300

Airbrush Complimentary- If prefered

Bridal Party: $125

Airbrush-$25 extra per application

Touch Up Rates
Exclusive to the bride : $100/hour



ADDITIONAL FEES

Travel Fee

$1.00 per mile

Round trip + Tolls + Parking (if applicable)
from South Amboy, N]J

Locations over 2 hours away hotel accommodations are
required and paid by the client as. well as the travel fee.

AdditionalArtist Fee

$1.00/per mile
Round trip + Tolls + ParKing (if'applicable)
from South Amboy, NJ

Assistance will be determined depending on the size of
your bridal wedding party/time frame. Each assistant will
have a minimum of 3 girls, and max of 6.

Holiday Fee

[f your wedding falls on Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor
Day, New Years Eve, or New Years Day there will be an
extra charge of $100

Early Start Fee

Prep at/before 7am is quoted an additional $75 each artist



DEPOSITS & BOOKING INFO

Trial Deposits and Policy

Once your trial date is confirmed, a non-refundable deposit of
$50 will be due via Zelle. The remaining balance will be CASH
only the day of, plus any travel/parking expenses.

After vour trial I will send you a contract to be returned with a
non-refundable deposit. Deposit will go towards wedding day
balance.

If no trialis held, I will send over a contract to move forward
with booking.

Wedding Booking and Deposits

In order to reserve your date both a $200 deposit and signed
contract are required. Once I receive both you will be in my
calendar and fully booked. Deposits will be given through
/elle.

Please Note: You are not fully booked until I receive both a
deposit and signed contract. [ will continue to take other
inquires for that day.

All deposits are NON-REFUNDABLE



